UNOFF“I‘ (;OPY
3! bxr 85 ! 288575355

53515556 LOAN MODIF!CAT[O"J AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT dated July 1i, 1989 by and between the Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Association ("Mortgagee™); the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National
Assoctation as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated October 27, 1986 and known
as Trust No. L-1402 ("Mortgagor”™); and J. Michacl Meissner and Purdie McCullough
("Guarantors™), witnesseth:

EH G234 O

WHEREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to lead Mortgagor the principal amouni of
Six hundred Eighty-five Thousand and no/100 doilars (£685,000.00) cvidenced by a
promissory note dated December 10, 1986, and secured by 2 Morigage dated
Decembds )0, 1986 and recorded February 3, 1987, 1n the Cook County Recorder’s
Office as Document 87867464 and filed February 3, 1987 as Document LR3388910 in
the Torrens oflice of Cook County, Ilinois, morigaging, granting, 2nd conveying to
Mortgagee the prunerty legally described as

1O~ k3 &

Tract 3 in Burr F:lage Estates, a Subdivision of part of the North West 1/4 of
Section 19, Townskip 38 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal !
Mcridian, lying South Of the Ceater linc of Plainficld Roz2d in Cook County, D)
Iliinois, according to the Pla: thereof recorded May 2, 1950 as Decument No.
147607035, in Book 382 of Friass, Page 22,

Also

That part of the vacated 67th Strcev dying South of and adjotning Tract 3 in
Burr Ridge Estates, being a Subdivision of pari of the North West 1/4 of
Section 19, Towanship 38 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal
Meridian, in Cook County, Ilinois lying SoutX »¢{ the Center line 2f Plaiafield
Road according to the Plat thercof recorded May 2, 1950 as Document
14790705 in Cook Couaty, [llinois.

P.LN. I8 9 103 003
Property Address: Vacant  Countv Line Roac and 67th Street
Burr Ridce, IL
WHEREAS, the parties hereto executed a Loan Modification Agresment dated
December 10, 1987 and filed January 25, 1988 as Document LR3683267 :xtcnding the
maturity date to December 10, 1988;

WHEREAS, the parties hereto executed a Loan Modification Agreement aated
December 10, 1988 and filed January 12, 1989 as Document LR3766586 extending the
maturity date to December 10, 1989;

WHEREAS, the parties hereto wish to extend the Maturity date of the note;




UNOFFICIAL COPY

v s -.I

WHEREAS, construction has not beea complc!cd and an addmonal Three
Hundred Two Thousand and no/100 dollars ($302,000.00) is required o compleie

construction;

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto agree to exiend the Maturity date of
the mortgage and note to January 11, 1991 and to increase the oprincipal
indebtedness to Nine Hundred Eighiy-seven Thousand and no/100 dotlars
($987,000.00). The parties further agree that the outstanding principal balance will
bear interest at Two percent (2.00%) higher than the Harris Bank Hinsdaie,
National Association prime rate of interest as s¢t from time to time.

In_«ll other respects, the parties hereto reconfirm and ratifv the provisions of
the mortgage, nole, and construction loan agreement.

This Loan Modification Agreement is exccuted by the Harris Bank Hinsdale,
National Association. rot personally, but as Trusice as aloresaid in the exercise of
the power and auths dty vested in it as such Trustee; and it is expressly
understood and agreed that pathing contained herein or in said note and mortgage
shall be construed as creatrag any liability on the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National
Association as Trustee or o1 the Harris Bank Hinsdaie, National Association
personally to pay the s521d noic o: any inlerest that may accree thereon, or any
indebtedness accruing hereunder, or te perform anv covenani cither express or
implied contained herein, all such Latility, il any, being cxpressiy waived by the
Trustce and bv every person now or Fervalter claiming any righi of security
hereunder, and that so far as the Harris B2nk Hinsdale, National Asseciaiion as
Trustee and its successors and the Harris - Zoak Hinsdale, National Associatien
personally are concerned, the legai holder or :¢ld~rs of said note and the owner
or owpers of any indebtedness accruing hereunder suall look solcly te the premises
conveved thereby for the pavmeni hercol, by the e¢nfarcement of the fien hereby
created, in the manner hersin and in said note provided, o7 by action to enferce
the personal lability of the guaraantor, if any.




UNOFFICIAL COPRY,

IN WITNESS WHEREGF, the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association, not
personally, but as Trustee as aforesaid, has executed this Loan Modification
Agreement this 11th day of July, 1989.

Hueris Bank Hinsdale, National Association as Trustee
under Trust Agreement dated October 27, 1986, and
known as Trust No. L-1402, and not personaliy

By: (et — et

Asst. Vict President and Land Trust Officer
Attest: %ﬂ»f«‘i LA 2\: I 4
Asst. Yice President

IN WITMESS WHEREQF, Mortgagee has exccuted this Loan Modification
Agreement this lath day of July, 1939.

Har:\fi‘s Bank Hinsdale, National Association

as 1

AN i S

By: “'(“\‘\ L/
Senior Vice President

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Cuziantors have cxecuted this Loan Modification
Agrecment this 1ith day of July, 198‘},4

ﬂ%ﬁéﬁffu«w&b

/E}/,Miehaq! Meissner

— R b B /[ :
}J)ﬁriséré. T etz el

Purdie McCullough

v

AN

Aty

9




~ UNOFFICIAL.GOPRY,

State of lll\inois7 )
County of ™..f5 s

1, the undersigned, a2 Notary Publi¢ in and for said County, in the State of Hlinoss,
do hereby certify that Janet Hale, who is Asst. Vice President and Land Trust
Officer of Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association and Carcle Zicmian, who is
Asst. Vice President of the same corporation, personatly known to me to be the
same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing iastrument as such Asst.
Vice President and Land Trust Officer and Asst. Vice President respectively,
appeared before me this day in person and acknowlicdged that they signed and
delivered the foregoing instrument as their free 2nd voluntary act and as the free
and voluntary act of lhe corporation for the vses and purposes therein set forth.
Given under my hand and seal this i1th day of July, 1989.

My commission expires 19
2 [ g AAMMAAAALAAAALAASARARAAAAN,
{ [ A - Y Y adad L]
Npdii b 2l | - OFFICIAL SEAL >
Notary Public < Barbara J. ghern %
s oty fubic, Sietz of likanis ~
Sta Hinoi < Ny Comaussion ©xpres 60531 %
Co;:[?,.folf o i R PR Y T A

I, the undersigned, a Notary Puoiic in and for said County, in the Statz of Illinois,
do hereby certify that Sunday P. Perry, who is Senior Vice President of Harris
Bank Hinsdale, National Associatico-personally known to me to be the same person
whose name is subscribed to the  foregoing instrument as such Scnior Vice
President appeared before me this day in rarson and acknowledged that she signed
and delivered the foregoing instrument (s her free and voluntary act and as the
free and voluntary act of the corporation for the uses and purposes therein set
forth. Given under my hand and seal this 11th/day of July, 1989,

Vi commision explres ’ » 195 Canznnid SLIALASEARAAMBAN,
I h ! A O .“u- - P A - . >

H fj’ ; R d \ Ir 3t ) ) 4 . P.
i/)(‘{_/u{/ﬁ- o /l g,//._f((A;L.-r_/ ‘,: e b __ _;'_.:-,:rn ":
Notary Public -/ < e e o bl
s . 29141 »

f’ i fomy A e TE e :1_ o

State of Hiinois . ) s T T TR

L

County o .‘.JJ ol o

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and ki Gfate of
lilinois, hereby certify that J. Michacl Meissner, personally known to me Lo be the
same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before
me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the suid
instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes thercin set
forth. Given under my hand and official seal this 11th day of July, 1989.

My commission ¢xpires

. J : . ’:“ .......... i ":‘:; ‘..‘V:

.~ v L ; o g :

Y )i s .~,./.,k_,:_,»_ P i - Veren ;
Notary Public - T 4
[

kR

T AN

TG6HES

Tl &
LIS

9




OFFII‘LC;Y

State of Illinois, )
County of isf s 2}

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Ceunty and the State of
illinois, hereby certify that Purdic McCullough, personaliy kaown to me to be the
same person whose name is subscribed to the forcgoing iastrument, appeared before
me this day in person and acknowledged that she signed and delivered the said
instrument as her free and voluntary act, for the uses aad purposes thercin sct
forth. Given under my hand and official scal this 11th day of July, 1989.

My commission expires .
. - I

: ) ~
ot | \ cf e -
I P \ CAF

) !MAAAMAA.‘.A}. AA7ALAALALAL

Notary Public. Ne) ¢ - b Drpeiss SRAL :
| Dy /s 333 GG 5 Barbers 5 Bhormy ‘.:
e < Nttty Foliln It el o
77 2 = My oomwmsnon Dvpeis 0R51 )
This document preparéd by T RN IY IV VA YRSV 1TYVYT

S. O. Davis
Harris Bank Hinsdale

50 S. Lincoln ‘
Hinsdale, [L 60521

IGCUTLHES

e




IR
UNOFFICIAL COPY




